TM
TM
TM
The Huck Ti-Matic® Blind Bolt Catalog
Light weight and all Titanium
Introduction  3
Design, Construction and Function  3
Installation Sequence  4

-10  .311  .634  .137  1.218  .408  .312/.315
(S) Ref is installed blind side protrusion
Part Number Key
UB100-MV  06 - 03 W [Note B]
Nom Grip in 1/16th
Basic Dia in 1/32nd
Basic Part Number
Grip Range   -4 Dia (.128)    -5 Dia (.163)   -6 Dia (.198)   -8 Dia (.259)   -10 Dia (.311)
Grip Dash   Min   Max1 (L) Ref    M Max    (L) Ref    M Max    (L) Ref     M Max   (L) Ref   M Max    (L) Ref    M Max
-02   See Note A .157   .285   .392   .336   .476   .363   .521
-03   .156   .220   .348   .455   .398   .539   .429   .584   .465   .645
-04  .219 .282   .410   .517   .460   .602   .487   .647   .528   .708   .576   .779
-05   .281   .345   .473   .580   .523   .664  .549   .709   .590   .770   .638   .841
-06   .344   .407   .535   .642   .585   .727   .612   .772   .653   .833  .701  .904
-07  .406   .470   .598   .705   .648   .789   .674   .834   .715  .895   .763   .966
-08   .469   .532   .660   .767   .710   .852   .737  .897   .778  .958   .826   1.029
-09   .531   .595   .773   .914   .799   .959   .840   1.020   .888   1.091
-10   .594   .657   .835   .977    .862   1.022   .903   1.083   .951   1.155
-11   .656   .720   .898   1.039   .924   1.084   .965   1.145   1.013     1.219
-12   .719   .782   .987   1.147   1.028   1.208   1.076   1.279
-13   .781   .845   1.049   1.209   1.090   1.270   1.138   1.341
-14   .844   .907   1.112   1.272   1.153   1.332   1.201   1.404
-15  .906  .970     1.215   1.395    1.263   1.466
-16   .969   1.032    1.278   1.458   1.326   1.529
Material   Finish
Basic P/N Sleeve   Pin   Lock Ring   Sleeve   Pin   Lock Ring
UB100-MV CP Titanium  Beta “C”Titanium  A-286   None  None  Passivated
N O T E  A
Diameters
Grips  -04     -05     -06
-02   .094    .120   .125
Note 1: Fasteners may be installed in grips up to .015” above maximum grip indicated in table.
Note B: Code letter “W” for optinal drive washer after grip dash number.
7130° Flush Shear Head – All Titanium UB130-MV (**) - (**)
Grip Number
C M
(L)
Grip
Shown With Optional Drive Washer
( B )
130°
Manufacturer’s
Identification
Material Code Letter
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
(AØ)
MV
3
©
Nominal Dia    DØ  ±.001   (AØ) Theo Ref   (B) Ref   C Min   (S) Ref    Hole Dia Recomm
-5  .163  .332  .039  .844  .232  .164/.167
-6  .198  .386  .043  .875  .292  .199/.202
-8  .259  .507  .057  1.000  .361  .260/.263
(S) Ref is installed blind side protrusion
Part Number Key
UB130-MV  06 - 03 W [Note]
Nom Grip in 1/16th
Basic Dia in 1/32nd
Basic Part Number
Material   Finish
Basic P/N Sleeve   Pin   Lock Ring   Sleeve   Pin   Lock Ring
UB130-MV CP Titanium  Beta “C”Titanium  A-286   None  None  Passivated
Grip Range  -5 Dia (.163)  -6 Dia (.198)  -8 Dia (.259)
Grip Dash   Min   Max1 (L) Ref   M Max   (L) Ref   M Max   (L) Ref   M Max
-02   .094   .157   .336   .476   .363   .521
-03 .156 .220   .398   .539   .429   .584   .465   .645
-04   .219   .282   .460   .602   .487   .647   .528   .708
-05   .281   .345   .523   .664   .549   .709   .590   .770
-06   .344   .407   .585   .727   .612   .772   .653   .833
-07   .406   .470   .648   .789   .674  .834  .715   .895
-08   .469   .532   .710   .852   .737   .897   .778   .958
-09   .531   .595   .773   .914   .799   .959   .840   1.020
-10   .594   .657   .835   .977   .862   1.022   .903   1.083
-11   .656    .720   .898   1.039   .924   1.084   .965   1.145
-12   .719   .782      .987   1.147   1.028   1.208
-13   .781  .845      1.049   1.209   1.090   1.270
-14   .844   .907      1.112   1.272   1.153    1.332
-15   .906   .970            1.215   1.395
-16   .969   1.032            1.278   1.458
D
©
©
Note 1: Fasteners may be installed in grips up to .015” above maximum grip indicated in table.
Note: Code letter “W” for optinal drive washer after grip dash number.
Material   Finish
Basic P/N Sleeve   Pin   Lock Ring   Sleeve   Pin   Lock Ring
UBP-MV CP Titanium  Beta “C”Titanium  A-286   None  None  Passivated
8
Grip Number
C M
(L)
Grip
Shown With Optional Drive Washer
B
Manufacturer’s
Identification
Material Code Letter
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
©
AØ
MV
3
Protruding Head – All Titanium – UBP-MV (**) - (**)
Nom Dia     DØ ±.001     AØ Head Dia     B ±.005     C Min    (S) Ref     Hole Dia Recomm
-4   .128   .250 ±.012   .057   .812   .172   .129/.132
-5  .163  .312 ±.016   .072   .844   .232   .164/.167
-6   .198   .375 ±.019   .085   .875    .292   .199/.202
-8  .259   .500 ±.025   .112   1.000   .361   .260/.263
-10   .311   .600 ±.025   .133   1.218   .408   .312/.315
(S) Ref is installed blind side protrusion
Grip Range   -4 Dia (.128)    -5 Dia (.163)     -6 Dia (.198)   -8 Dia (.259)   -10 Dia (.311)

©
©
Part Number Key
UBP-MV  06 - 03 W [Note]
Nom Grip in 1/16th
Basic Dia in 1/32nd
Basic Part Number
Note 1: Fasteners may be installed in grips up to .015” above maximum grip indicated in table.
Note: Code letter “W” for optinal drive washer after grip dash number.
9100° Flush Head – Titanium/Cres – UB100-EV (**) - (**)
Grip Number
Manufacturer’s
Identification
Material Code Letter
©
©
©
©
©
(AØ)
EV
3
Nominal Dia    DØ  ±.001   (AØ) Theo Ref   (B) Ref   C Min   (S) Ref    Hole Dia Recomm
-4
-5  .163  .333  .072  .844  .232  .164/.167
-6  .198  .386  .080  .875  .292  .199/.202
-8  .259  .507  .105  1.000  .361  .260/.263
-10
(S) Ref is installed blind side protrusion
Grip Range   -4 Dia (.128)    -5 Dia (.163)   -6 Dia (.198)   -8 Dia (.259)   -10 Dia (.311)
Grip Dash   Min   Max1 (L) Ref    M Max    (L) Ref    M Max    (L) Ref     M Max   (L) Ref   M Max    (L) Ref    M Max
-02   See Note A .157   .300   .466   .329   .511
-03   .156   .220   .363   .529   .392   .574   .433   .648
-04  .219 .282   .425   .591   .454   .636   .495   .710
-05   .281   .345   .488   .654  .517   .699   .558   .773
-06   .344   .407   .550   .716   .579   .761   .620   .835
-07  .406   .470   .613   .779   .642   .824   .683  .898
-08   .469   .532   .675   .841   .704  .886   .745  .960
-09   .531   .595   .738   .904   .767   .949   .808   1.023
-10   .594   .657   .800   .966    .829   1.011   .870   1.085
-11   .656   .720   .863   1.029   .892   1.074   .933   1.148
-12   .719   .782   .954   1.136   .995   1.210
-13   .781   .845   1.017   1.199   1.058   1.273
-14   .844   .907   1.120   1.335
-15  .906  .970     1.183   1.398
-16   .969   1.032    1.245   1.460
Material   Finish
Basic P/N Sleeve   Pin   Lock Ring   Sleeve   Pin   Lock Ring
UB100-EV A-286  Beta “C”Titanium  A-286   Passivated  None  Passivated
P
L
A
N
N
E
D
P
L
A
N
N
E
D
N O T E  A
Diameters
Grips  -04     -05     -06
-02   .094    .120   .125
C M
(L)
Grip
Shown With Optional Drive Washer
( B )
D

©
©
Part Number Key
UB100-EV  06 - 03 W [Note B]
Nom Grip in 1/16th
Basic Dia in 1/32nd
Basic Part Number
Note 1: Fasteners may be installed in grips up to .015” above maximum grip indicated in table.
Note B: Code letter “W” for optinal drive washer after grip dash number.
1 0
Material   Finish
Basic P/N Sleeve   Pin   Lock Ring   Sleeve   Pin   Lock Ring
UBP-EV A-286  Beta “C”Titanium  A-286   Passivated  None  Passivated
Grip Number
Manufacturer’s
Identification
Material Code Letter
©
©
©
©
©
AØ
Nom Dia     DØ ±.001     AØ Head Dia     B Hd Height     C Min    (S) Ref     Hole Dia Recomm
-4
-5  .163  .260 ±.010   .064 ±.006   .844   .202   .164/.167
-6   .198   .318 ±.013   .128 ±.008   .875    .231   .199/.202
-8  .259   .416 ±.016   .130 ±.010   1.000   .279   .260/.263
-10
(S) Ref is installed blind side protrusion
Grip Range   -4 Dia (.128)    -5 Dia (.163)     -6 Dia (.198)   -8 Dia (.259)   -10 Dia (.311)
Grip Dash   Min   Max    (L) Ref   M Max   (L) Ref   M Max   (L) Ref    M Max   (L) Ref   M Max   (L) Ref    M Max
-01   .031   .095   .238   .404
-02   .094   .157   .300   .466   .329   .511 .370 .585
-03   .156  .220   .363   .529   .392   .574   .433   .648
-04   .219   .282   .425   .591  .454   .636   .495   .710
-05   .281  .345   .488   .654   .517   .699  .558  .773
-06  .344  .407  .550   .716   .579   .761   .620  .835
-07   .406   .470   .613   .779   .642   .824   .683  .898
-08   .469   .532   .675   .841   .704   .886   .745   .960
-09   .531   .595      .738   .904   .767  .949   .808   1.023
-10   .594  .657      .800   .966   .829   1.011   .870   1.085
-11   .656   .720         .863   1.029   .892   1.074   .933   1.148
-12   .719   .782            .954   1.136   .995   1.210
-13   .781  .845            1.017   1.199   1.058   1.273
-14   .844   .907                   1.120   1.335
-15   .906  .970          1.183   1.398
-16   .969   1.032 1.245   1.460
Protruding Head – Titanium/Cres – UBP-EV (**) - (**)
P
L
A
N
N
E
D
P
L
A
N
N
E
D
C M
(L)
Grip
Shown With Optional Drive Washer
( B )
©
©